
CYRILL-WESTSIDETH
E

525 Oak Grove Rd.
Spartanburg, SC 29301

(864) 574-6815

Mon-Thurs:
9am-8pm

Fri:
9am-6pm

Sat:
10am-5pm

Sun:
1pm-5pm

STORYTIME
Baby/Toddler Storytime

Tues • 10am

Preschool Storytime
Thurs • 10am

Saturday Storytime
November 8 & 22 •10:30am

Hora del Cuento en 
Español Bilingual 

Storytime 
(Spanish and English)

November 12 • 10am

LIBRARYWhats happening in November 2025

Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries 
will close at 6:00 p.m. on Wednesday, November 26. All 
branches will be closed on Thursday, November 27 and Friday, 
November 28 for Thanksgiving.

Program Spotlight
Bilingual Night: Traditional Games, Championship 
Edition
Thursday, November 20 from 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
We’re playing some of the best traditional games from Latin 
America and beyond. This program is designed for families to 
enjoy together, especially those with children.
¡Jugamos algunos de los mejores juegos tradicionales de 
Latinoamérica y del mundo! Este programa está diseñado para 
que las familias lo disfruten juntas, especialmente aquellas 
con niños.

Teens Make: Pumpkin Spice Soap
Monday, November 17 from 5:30 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
Make pumpkin spice scented soap and cinnamon sugar scrub. 
Open to the first 15 teens ages 12-18 or in grades 7-12 only.

LIBBY

www.spartanburglibraries.org



November 2025
Events at Cyrill-Westside Library

Adults Teens Kids

All Ages

Tuesday, November 4
1pm
Novel Tea Book Club

6pm
Fall Frames

Saturday, November 8
2pm
Stitches in the Stacks

Wednesday, November 19
10am
Literally Reading Book Club

Tuesday, November 25
6:30pm
Coffee & Conversations:
Good Dirt

Wednesday, November 12
4:30pm
Teens make: T-Shirt Pillows

Monday, November 17
5:30pm
Teens Make: Pumpkin Spice 
Soap

Saturday, November 22
11am
Teen Volunteer Drop-In

Mondays in November
11:15am
Monday Morning Yoga with 
Ani Perez

Monday, November 3
4:30pm
The Wildlife Geeks

Wednesdays, November 5 & 
19
12:15pm
Music Sandwiched In

Thursday, November 20
6pm
Bilingual Night: Traditional 
Games, Championship Edition

Thursday, November 6
6pm
Mini Makers: Thankful Feast

Friday, November 7
1:30pm
Homeschool: ASL Basics

Mondays, November 10 & 24
4:30pm
LEGO Explorers

Friday, November 21
1:30pm
Homeschool: Perler Fuse 
Beads


